Toll Free 888-511-7780 •  www.mhtlighting.com
Manufactured in the USA
FEATURES
LED/DRIVER
APPLICATIONS
• Education and Retail
• Healthcare
• Office

MHT Confidential
Rev Date: December 2017
ORDERING CODES
DIMENSIONS
Project _______________
Part Number __________
Quantity ______________
LED STRIP FIXTURE
MHTL-STRP-ECO-XC SERIES
MHTL-STRP-ECO-XC
Option:
(Standard in White)
AC=Adjustable Aircraft Cable (Standard 3ft)
EB=Emergency Battery Backup
SPD=Surge Protective Device
OS-On/Off=On/Off Only Motion Sensor
OS-Dim=Dimming & On/Off Motion Sensor
Input Voltage:
U=120-277V
347=347V
480=480V
Color Temp:
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
Mounting:
SM=Surface
PM=Pendant
CM=Chain Ready
Size & Watt:
2FT-20